
  
  

 

 

  

Name Title Email Work Phone Mobile Phone 
Kevin Crawford Vice President of Sales kcrawford@organizedliving.com 513.277.3753 -- 
Kyle Wilkins Director of Multifamily kwilkins@organizedliving.com 513.277.3714 513.205.2527 
Ryan Scott Regional Sales Director – Great Lakes rscott@organizedliving.com  513.277.3807 -- 
Ryan Boyd Business Development Specialist rboyd@organizedliving.com 513.277.3807 -- 
Trish Moore Customer Success Specialist tmoore@organizedliving.com 513.277.3806 -- 
Cristi Dieball Customer Success Specialist cdieball@organizedliving.com  513.277.3802 -- 
Evan Striker Product & Program Training Manager estriker@organizedliving.com 513.277.3742 -- 

 

Below are all the contacts that correspond to the Great Lakes region. 
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